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Type

Euro III

FAA 20

D12D 6 cyl.
12.1 ltr.
250 KW/340 HP
279 KW/379 HP
309 KW/420 HP
338 KW/460 HP

D13A 6 cyl.
12.8 ltr.
294 KW/400 HP
324 KW/440 HP
353 KW/480 HP
382 KW/520 HP

D16C 6 cyl.
16.1 ltr.
404 KW/549 HP
449 KW/610 HP

FAA 20 Two
non­driven front
axle

PTOFLY With
power take off,
flywheel admin.

UPTOFLY Without
power take off on
flywheel housing

UAD­CHASX
Without
aerodyn.device

AD­CHASX
Aerodyn.device,
extended chassis
fairing

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FHFHFHFH 180100070System No.:

VOLVO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencerFront pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

6.
80927809278092780927
1629067

4.
80923809238092380923
1623933
20510284
20745894

2.
80921809218092180921
1629499

81728817288172881728
20442244
8147410
8156351

81719817198171981719
3943722

PTOFLY

82140821408214082140
21497416
3199065

80401804018040180401
3979909
3979599
1676496

82144821448214482144
20409103

D12D

81132811328113281132
1629939

D13A

81722817228172281722
20564260

AD­CHASX

80770807708077080770
20535530
20429020
1628052
UPTOFLY
EXHP­SAC

7.
80924809248092480924
1629345
1628246
20743127

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

82198821988219882198
20478685

D16C

1.
80920809208092080920
1638168

3.
99328993289932899328
20455908
8156156

81134811348113481134
1626097

80767807678076780767
1629054

5.
80895808958089580895
1605164
3943974
20409127

81718817188171881718
3183953

UAD­CHASX


